BREAKFAST

SERVED FROM 07:30 - 10:30

MANOR HOUSE

2 Eggs, bacon, tomato, grilled sausage
and herbed mushrooms with onions

FRESH SCONES

Served with cheese, jam and cream

FLAPJACKS

Served with maple syrup and cream

FILLED CROISSANTS

BACON
Served with scrambled eggs

SALMON
Served with scrambled eggs and chives

EGG BENNEDICTS

Served on a homemade English muffin with
hollandaise sauce

BOEREWORS

With melted cheese, tomato smoor and a
poached egg

SPICY SPANISH

Served with Chorizo, guacamole, poached
egg and siracha hollandaise

BACON
COUNTRY HAM
SALMON

BAGELS

SMOKED SALMON

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, crispy capers
and pickled red onions

BACON
Served with scrambled eggs and cheese

SAVOURY MINCE

With cheddar cheese, jalapenos, avo and a
poached egg

125

70

85

95

115

110

110

110
110
125

135

110

110

OMELETTE STACK

CAPRESE

Mozzarella cheese, basil pesto and sundried
tomatoes

CRISPY BACON
With fresh feta and leaks

SMOKED SALMON

Cream cheese & chives with pickled red onions

LOADED SOURDOUGH TOAST

AVO & BEETROOT HUMMUS

Served with crispy chickpeas, cumin infused
feta and a poached egg

WILD MUSHROOMS

Infused with truffle and parmesan topped
with a poached egg

ITALIAN

Scrambled eggs, crispy bacon bits, fried
mushrooms and covered in Arrabbiata
sauce and basil pesto

(Option to add 100g boerewors)
CROC MADAME

Covered in arich cheese sauce with Parma
ham and whole grain mustard. Grilled and
topped with a poached egg

BREAKFAST BOWL

HALOUMI

Pan-fried haloumi cheese, quinoa, avo, crispy
spinach and a poached egg

VEGGIE

Scrambled eggs, baby spinach, avo, roasted
sweet potatoes and crumbled feta

(Option to add bacon)

SHAKSHUKA

A rich spiced tomato sauce with chorizo
sausage and cumin feta served with a
poached egg and fresh bread

HEALTH
Muesli, yogurt and fresh fruit

120

120

140

95

120

120

125

125

110

130

85



HOT BEVERAGES

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Americano
Caffé Latte
Cortado

Caffé Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Red Latte
Rooibos Tea
Ceylon Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea

28

33
36
34
39
36
39
39
39
35
23
23
23
23

JUICES

Apple 35
Orange 35
Mixed Berry 35
WATER

Sparkling or Still 750 ml 50
Sparkling or Still 250 ml 26



