

BREAKFAST

SERVED FROM 07:30 - 10:30

MANOR HOUSE 2 Eggs, bacon, tomato, grilled sausage and herbed mushrooms with onions	125	OMELETTE STACK	
FRESH SCONES Served with cheese, jam and cream	70	CAPRESE Mozzarella cheese, basil pesto and sundried tomatoes	120
FLAPJACKS Served with maple syrup and cream	85	CRISPY BACON With fresh feta and leaks	120
FILLED CROISSANTS		SMOKED SALMON Cream cheese & chives with pickled red onions	140
BACON Served with scrambled eggs	95	LOADED SOURDOUGH TOAST	
SALMON Served with scrambled eggs and chives	115	AVO & BEETROOT HUMMUS Served with crispy chickpeas, cumin infused feta and a poached egg	95
EGG BENEDICTS Served on a homemade English muffin with hollandaise sauce		WILD MUSHROOMS Infused with truffle and parmesan topped with a poached egg	120
BOEREWORS With melted cheese, tomato smoor and a poached egg	110	ITALIAN Scrambled eggs, crispy bacon bits, fried mushrooms and covered in Arrabbiata sauce and basil pesto <i>(Option to add 100g boerewors)</i>	120
SPICY SPANISH Served with Chorizo, guacamole, poached egg and siracha hollandaise	110	CROC MADAME Covered in a rich cheese sauce with Parma ham and whole grain mustard. Grilled and topped with a poached egg	125
BACON	110	BREAKFAST BOWL	
COUNTRY HAM	110	HALOUMI Pan-fried haloumi cheese, quinoa, avo, crispy spinach and a poached egg	125
SALMON	125	VEGGIE Scrambled eggs, baby spinach, avo, roasted sweet potatoes and crumbled feta <i>(Option to add bacon)</i>	110
BAGELS		SHAKSHUKA A rich spiced tomato sauce with chorizo sausage and cumin feta served with a poached egg and fresh bread	130
SMOKED SALMON Smoked salmon, cream cheese, crispy capers and pickled red onions	135	HEALTH Muesli, yogurt and fresh fruit	85
BACON Served with scrambled eggs and cheese	110		
SAVOURY MINCE With cheddar cheese, jalapenos, avo and a poached egg	110		

HOT BEVERAGES

Single Espresso	28
Double Espresso	33
Cappuccino	36
Americano	34
Caffè Latte	39
Cortado	36
Caffè Mocha	39
Hot Chocolate	39
Chai Latte	39
Red Latte	35
Rooibos Tea	23
Ceylon Tea	23
Earl Grey Tea	23
Green Tea	23

JUICES

Apple	35
Orange	35
Mixed Berry	35

WATER

Sparkling or Still 750 ml	50
Sparkling or Still 250 ml	26

